LEAMAN VANITY SCONCE - SINGLE LIGHT

SKU: 939203
Code: SHVL2031, PHVL2031

UL 1598 / CSA C22.2 No 250.0

FEATURES

Installation Type: Wall Mount
Design: Modern

Material: Steel/Glass

Width: 4-1/2"

Height: 13"

Depth: 3-1/8"

Base Plate Height: 4-1/2"
Mounting Hardware Included: Yes
Shade Finish: Opal White
Shade Material: Glass
Number of Bulbs: 1

Base Plate Width: 4-1/2"
Base Plate Depth: 3/4"

Top To Outlet: 8-1/2"
Location Type: Suitable for Damp Locations
Bulbs Included: No

Bulb Type: Medium E-26
Wattage per Bulb: 60
Remote Included: No
Extension: 3-7/8"

Voltage: 120
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LEAMAN VANITY SCONCE - SINGLE LIGHT

SKU: 939203
Code: SHVL2031, PHVL2031

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
e Hardwired.
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LEAMAN VANITY SCONCE - SINGLE LIGHT - OPAL
SHADE

SKU: 939203
SHVL2031
10-3/4"
(273 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
4-1/2"
(114 mm)
2-1/4"
(57 mm)

4-1/2" (114 mm) 3-7/8"(98 mm)

All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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